
WP100.4 Baynes GS
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.7 N Greensboro St
0.8 S 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
2 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/Old

Fayetteville Rd/Old NC 
86

2.8 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
3.4 R 1.5 Union Grove Church Rd
4.9 L 0.5 Albert Rd
5.4 S 3.9 Dairyland Rd
9.3 R 0.3 Orange Grove Rd
9.6 L 1.6 Buckhorn Rd
11.2 L 1.2 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
12.4 R 0.7 Vernon Rd
13.1 R 3 Oak Grove Church Rd
16.1 L 1.4 Mebane Oaks Rd
17.6 R 5.3 S Jim Minor Rd
22.9 R 0.3 Kimrey Rd
23.2 L 0.8 Governor Scott Farm Rd
24 R 1.4 Cherry Ln
25.4 S 0.4 Trollingwood Rd
25.8 S 0.4 Gibson Rd
26.2 R 1.2 S Third St/?S Third St Ext
27.4 R >.1 Holmes Rd
27.4 L 0.2 S 3rd St Ext/?S 5th St
27.6 L 0.4 NC-119
27.9 R 0.6 S 3rd St Ext/?S Third St
28.5 S 1.5 S 3rd St Ext
30 R >.1 W Clay St
30 Rest Stop #1 @ Reed's
30.2 L 0.8 N 5th St
30.9 R 0.5 E Stagecoach Rd
31.5 L 0.9 W Lebanon Rd
32.4 L 5.4 Mill Creek Rd
37.8 L 3.2 Carr Store Rd
41 S 3.1 Corbett Ridge Rd
44.1 L 2.9 Gunn Poole Rd
47 L 3.4 Prospect Church Rd
50.4 R 1.1 NC-119 N
51.5 L 2.4 Baynes Rd
53.9 S 0.3 NC-62 N
54.1 L 0.2 Union Ridge Ext
54.3 S 5.3 Union Ridge Rd
59.6 L 4.7 Jeffries Cross Rd
64.2 R 0.8 NC-49 S
65 L 1.2 John Lewis Rd
66.2 L 2 Barnett Rd
68.2 L >.1 Dickey Mill Rd
68.3 R 1.7 NC-119 S
70 L 1.1 Lynch Store Rd
71.1 R 5 High Rock Rd
76.1 R 1.1 Ira Rd
77.2 L 0.3 W Lebanon Rd

At TurnGo On
77.5 R 1.7 Richmond Rd
79.2 L >.1 US-70 E
79.2 L 0.5 Slight left to stay on

US-70 E
79.7 R 0.4 Gaines Chapel Rd
80.1 L 0.6 Southern Dr
80.6 R 0.1 Mt Willing Rd
80.8 Rest Stop #3
81.2 L 0.5 W Ten Rd
81.7 L 0.3 US-70 Connector N
82 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
83.7 R 2.8 Dimmocks Mill Rd
86.5 R 2.5 Orange Grove Rd
89.1 L 3.2 State Rd 1126/Borland

Rd
92.2 R 1.2 Arthur Minnis Rd
93.4 L 1 Rocky Ridge Rd
94.4 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
95 S 0.5 Albert Rd
95.5 R 1.5 Union Grove Church Rd
97 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
97.6 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/Old NC

86
98.4 L 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
99.6 L 0.7 N Greensboro St
100.3 L 0.1 Williams St

End of Ride


